Publication date: 24-APR-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Epson CW-C4000e (bk)
Marchio : Epson Codice prodotto: C31CK03102BK
Nome del prodotto : CW-C4000e (bk)
- Elevata qualità di stampa: Funzionalità sviluppate per offrire uniformità dei colori e ampio spazio colore
- Semplicità di utilizzo: Configurazione semplice e altamente intuitiva
- Opzioni di integrazione: Si adatta perfettamente ai sistemi esistenti
- Tranquillità: Opzioni CoverPlus complete
- Versioni con inchiostro nero opaco o lucido: Personalizzata in base al tipo di supporto
CW-C4000e (bk)
Epson CW-C4000e (bk). Tecnologia di stampa: Ad inchiostro, Risoluzione massima: 1200 x 1200 DPI,
Velocità di stampa: 102 mm/s. Tecnologia di connessione: Cablato. Colore del prodotto: Bianco
Velocità di stampa
Tecnologia di stampa * Ad inchiostro
A colori *
Risoluzione massima * 1200 x 1200 DPI
Velocità di stampa * 102 mm/s
Metodo di stampa Epson PrecisionCore
Ampiezza massima di stampa * 10,8 cm
Carta
Taglierina automatica
Connettività
Tecnologia di connessione * Cablato
Porta USB *
Design
Colore del prodotto * Bianco
Tipologia display * LCD
Dimensioni schermo 6,86 cm (2.7")
Gestione energetica
Consumo di energia durante la
stampa 28 W
Consumi (modalità stand-by) 3 W
Condizioni ambientali
Range di umidità di funzionamento 20 - 80%
Intervallo temperatura di
funzionamento 5 - 35 °C
Dimensioni e peso
Larghezza 310 mm
Profondità 285 mm
Altezza 283 mm
Dati su imballaggio
Quantità per pacco 1 pz
Larghezza imballo 400 mm
Profondità imballo 440 mm
Altezza imballo 425 mm
Peso dell'imballo 15 kg
Dati logistici
Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA) 84433210
Altre caratteristiche
Formati supportati
Continuous label, Continuous
media, Die-cut label, Black mark
paper, Black mark label
Paese di origine Cina
Publication date: 24-APR-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8715946706542
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.